| | Services, pur | | Mod 2/2 for | | Done by |
|--|---|--|---|--|--|
| Dute In: 15 0x 200/ 15:54 | Ich description | | Dute & Time Comp | iterea . | 20110 0, |
| Rel No: 200 MIS/Y | SAS c-Illing | | | | |
| Veh No. 8mx 6/16 E | E-mall (Ljule shir, | | 1 | 1 12 | toologo d |
| 0.01.14(01/2021 13:20 | I-Motor Claim Y | prin | M1121051-C | 0 15 | 102/102 |
| (1) (Department Challes | 1-Motor W/O (W | Illia: OD zlira | rp (brs) | | 10,00 |
| OD (Reporting Only . | I-Plioto Uploade | đ | | , | |
| success of | AssessmenUSurve | y Report | | · | |
| TP Insurer: | Ass't Report by Pax / Hand ! | | Olymer/YYKsiz | | |
| Protorred Wkup I INC Assign Wicep / QW: (| ad la monte de la marche de la | CONTRACTOR SECURITION AND SECURITION | Toli | Puxt | |
| Tr Phintenthys Veh No. | 05987M | , MC(|)/Non-INC(|), . | |
| Owner / Driver: (. | 7.7. | | Tel: | |) |
| Policy No: () Per | rlod: (|) | Cover Type: (| | <u>· </u> |
| Constrained by ; (| 1 1 | Dates, | Timer | | / |
| Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [| Note-Est Sintus (WO |): N: 0-20 | %; P: 21-79%. | h: 80-100%) | |
| | |)/NO(| > | | *************************************** |
| Bucess: (\$ ') Louding: \$1,0 | 00 ()/52,000 (|) | | HERETTE TO | deninamanan |
| | | 证如此代於 | 宗院がは対けがあれ | 7.27.7.7.7.64 | 11111 |
| () Walle-in Customar i Customers Info | rmation strictly Confid | denuoi & Su | icuy NO refer of m | apatior. | |
| () Total Loss Case ; to e-mail Yasure | er uncently, | 1 | 3 11 -0 17 | | ,) |
| Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invoice | ON / (.) ENV 18 | ()17 | owing Cot (, | HE LOWER THANKS HAVE | SWIFF THE THE |
| | WIKONYKA WANGA KATUT | | | 政治 经 | लिपिक्पक्रकेर . |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowanco ()/(| Courtesy Car () | Dalla Million Market A. | , ,,, | 1 | |
| 2) QC Chook / Post Report Inspection | (,) | ~~~ | 1 | , | |
| 2) QQ Ottook i tool teating mistreamen | | | | | |
| 2) Chaland Demonstry Photo Menuir Cost > \$1 | () | | , | *** | <u></u> |
| 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$ | 3000] () | 11- | 11. | | |
| 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$: | 3000] | TELEFORMUS ST | | | Maryan engv. |
| | 3000] | | | | BUNING |
| | 3000] | | | | DOGS N |
| | 3000] () | | | | 2000 No |
| | 3000] | | | | Daysh. |
| | 3000] | | | | MATERIAN STATES |
| Injury : | 3000] | | | | MATERIAN STATES |
| Injury : | | DAIU Apoldon | | | MATERIAN STATES |
| Injurý: | | WU TOWINE | Timbordus (2100): | ING GEO | Manus Vivaelle |
| NA710/166 | | DA Demur | Through Burvey | THO GHO STORY STOR | Manus Vindelle |
| NAMO 11676 | | DA Demy | Thuporting (SD)) Ansarauni (\$100) Frough Survey (Tosure trough S | THO GHO STORY STOR | Mills Vadult |
| NAMO 166 b | | DA Demay. DYP Towley. OPT Pollow. Vorolalming. | Thoporting (300); American Burvey (Facurations) Burvey (Facurations) (Williams) Through Burvey (Facurations) Bur | THO GHO STORY STOR | Mings Value |
| NAMO 11676 | | DA Demy DYP, Towlor OPT, Follow Yornlamlin () Till Relay | Illuporting (SD)); American (S100); Irough Survey (Insurational MO Only (Williams) (S100); American Survey (Insurational MO Only (Williams) (Survey) | 10 Jan 2003 \$10.00 \$ | Mings Value |
| NANO (16) briver/Owner: Fortenet No: Partiaged Portion: | | DA Denur TV: Fowlow () PT: Follow Fornlalmlin Fornlalmlin 7) NI: Itte DA 1) NIUC Addi | Theorius (30); American (3100); From the Survey (Resur- traint) HO Duly (Wal- tellon + EMRT Survey lond Sorviceste | THO GHO - 5100 - | ATTIGON SVANIAN MATHIST TAXABLE |
| NANO (16) briver/Owner: Fortenet No: Partiaged Portion: | | DA Denur TV: Fowler () PT: Follow For follow () TI: TU-lon T) NI: IU-lon T) NI: IU-lon () TU: TU-lon T) NI: IU-lon () TU: TU-lon TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO | Thipporting (330); Assessment (\$100); Fire Through Survey (Resur- tislingt) MC Only (Well tellon + EMRT Survey Ional Sarviceste y Cof/Tpi Allowenus Concidination | 100 (110) 100 (110) 100 (110) 100 (110) 110 (110) | OCCUPATION OF ARMADIS |
| NAMO 166 b | | DA Denur TV: Fowlor () PT: Follow For balloulus () TI: IL-lus 7) NI: IL-lus 1) NIUC Addi On No: Courte No: Lus | Thisporting (330); Attestment (\$100); Fire the Survey (Fiscory tellon) (Waffeldon) + 5MRT Survey (ont) Sarviceste y Cor/Tpi Allowanda Contilination pair inspection | 1NO (310) 1NO (310) 1NO (310) 10 Jun 2000) 10 Jun 2000 | Manually Value |
| NANO (16) briver/Owner: Fortenet No: Partiaged Portion: | | DA Denwy DA Denwy TV: Fowling OF : Follow Fornlalmline OTI: TU-long NI: TU-long NI: TU-long NI: Courte NI | Thuporting (30)) Ansaranal (\$100); Frough Survey (Resorting 1147 Duly (was issued as a continuous services) Y Carl Tpi Allowanus Coordination prisif haspation bolton through through sellon bolton through the coordination prisif haspation bolton through the coordination prisif haspation bolton through the coordination prisif haspation bolton through the coordination of the coordinati | 1710 (310) 1710 (| |
| NANO (16) briver/Owner: Fortenet No: Partiaged Portion: | | DA Denwy DA Denwy TV: Fowling OF : Follow Fornialmini OTI: TU-lump ON! No: Court | The property of the same of th | ING (310) 10 Jun 2000 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 | Manual Value |
| NANO 165 Priver/Owner: Contact No: Contac | | DA Denur Denur TV: Fowlor Forolalmini Forolalmini Ori: Tu-lun N: Court N: Court | The property of the same of th | 1710 (310) 1710 (| |

ŠN08212F0004 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721]

ENTRY DATE & TIME: 15/02/2021 15:54 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab ∀ERSION: 1 (15/02/2021 15:54 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties,
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 15/02/2021 15:54 (SGT) Date of Accident 14/02/2021 13:20 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident 1 HarbourFront Walk, Singapore 098585 Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SMX6116E

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? No Name Of Registered Owner **CHEN XIAO** NRIC No SXXXX981D **Email Address** kamarulbey@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-90676850 Alternative Phone No. +65-90676850

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Toyota Model Alphard Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Employment

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company NTUC Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy Policy Number 5119841178 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver KAMARULZAMAN BIN AB GHANI NRIC No SXXXX941J

Date Of Driving Pass 19/06/2003 Driving experience 17 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-90676850 Alt, Phone Number Email Address kamarulbey@gmail.com Address BLK 555 WOODLANDS DRIVE 53 #10-33 Address complement Postcode 730555 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Paid Driver Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Side Swipe Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 3 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 Name **BOSS DAUGHTER** Gender Female PASSENGER 2 Name **BOSS DAUGHTER** Gender Female DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes Was there any audio recorded? No **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number SLQ5987M

Toyota

Vehicle Manufacturer

| Vehicle Colour | . =% |
|---|----------------------|
| Vehicle Category | Private car |
| Name of Driver | ALEX |
| Contact Number | (Phone) +65-93207545 |
| Address | - |
| Address complement | = |
| Postcode | - |
| Insurance Company Name | - |
| Nature Of Damage | - |
| Details of property damaged in accident | - |
| No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) | _ |

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) w ho have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

IN CARDARIC

5.02.31

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

A) SMX 6116E B) SLQ 5987M.

| ibe C | Circumstances of the Accident |
|-------|--|
| - | On 14.00.0001 Sunday, at 1300mg as , was |
| | |
| _ | driving into the cardank arep-off point of |
| _ | Uno City, a dork blue toyota prius cut into |
| | my lane and hit my front bumper. He was on |
| | the left lone and make a look minute move |
| | 1970 my lane causing his REGR RIGHT side bumper |
| | hitting my front LET side bumper. |
| | The second secon |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

| ACCIDENT DATE: (14 ,00, 30) (DD/MM/YYY), TIME: (13 : 30) (HH:MN |
|---|
| LOCATION: LIVO CITY |
| |
| 1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE |
| a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SMY 6116 E |
| DINSURANCE COMPANY: NTUC |
| CIPOLICY NUMBER: 6 11 984 11 78 |
| DIMAKE & MODELL (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT) |
| THE STROUBLE STOYOUR ALPHAY |
| TITPE:(SALOON / COUPE (MPV/VAN / LOPPY / MOTOROVOLE / CYTITED |
| ST. CHICLE CATEGORT IPRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLES |
| THE COLUMN ALACICIDENT TIME. |
| MAKE TOU CLAIMING UNDER MOUIR OWN INICID ANDER WEEK COM |
| " " TO, I COME STATE THIRD PARTY CLAIM / DEPONTING ON THE |
| BOOK DOLLANGE TOUTE HOLDER |
| (MALE / FEMALE) |
| CONTACT: |
| c)ADDRESS: |
| * CONTINUE TO 2 d IE DRIVED 1120 DOLLAR |
| WHO of passanges DRIVER DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER |
| (Including driver) alliAME: KAMA WILLIAMAN AB CHANI MALE / FEMALE) |
| b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 57911941 T CONTROL OF THE PERMALE) |
| (3) b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 57912941 J CONTACT: 90676850 c)ADDRESS: 31x 855 WOODLANDS OR 53. |
| #10-33 (730555) |
| "d) DATE OF BIRTH: (29 / 04 / 1979 1100/MM/00001) |
| e/OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) |
| FIDATE OF DRIVING PASS 19 JUN 2003 |
| 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO) |
| ti NO, RECATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED. |
| 5. d)WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS DRY |
| 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) |
| 7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO) |
| IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: |
| TITIES DA POUL LEWERE DE |
| # He of passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: 5LQ 5987 M MODEL: TOYUTA PRIUS |
| Cinduding driver) DI DRIVER'S NAME: ACEY |
| () NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT: 93207545 |
| Y. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE |
| Ho of passanger d) VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL: |
| (Indudina driver) |
| f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:: |
| |
| |
| |
| and los @ amail. com. |
| email = Comanibay Ognail.com. |
| VIDRO . |
| 4 |

Claim Handling Accident MT/1121057

| Policy No. | 5119841178 | Vehicle No. | SMX6116E | | GST Registration No. |
|--|--|---------------------------------|--------------------|--------------------------|---|
| Certificate No. | | | | | os r registration no. |
| Policyholder Name | CHEN XIAO | | | | Policyholder NRIC |
| Product Code | PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE | Cover Type | drivo PREMIUM | | Loading |
| Contact No.(Mobile) | 90676850 | Contact No.(Office) | | | Contact No.(Home) |
| Email Address | | Special Remark | | | eCode |
| KFK | No Yes | TCA | No Yes | | eCode Reason |
| NCD Protection | No | NCD Entitlement(%) | 0 | | Private Hire |
| | | | | | 11/13/20 11/19 |
| Report Date | 15/02/2021 15:54 | Accident Report Within 24 hrs | Yes | | Accident Type |
| Date of Accident | 14/02/2021 | Time of Accident hh:mm | 13:20 | | Country of Accident |
| Reporting Centre | | Orange Force | | | ICM No. |
| Accident Location | VIVO CITY | | | | |
| ▼ Total Excess Applicable | | | | | |
| Excess Type | Per Accident | Windscreen Excess | | 100.00 | |
| | | | | | |
| OD Standard Excess | 600.00 | TP Standard Excess | | 0.00 | |
| YIED OD Excess | 500.00 | YIED TP Excess | | 0.00 | Driver is Covered? |
| Additional Excess | 0 | | | | |
| Total OD Excess Applicable | 1100.00 | Total TP Excess Applicable | | 0.00 | |
| → Benefits | | | | | |
| ♥ GST Registered Informat | | | | | |
| GST Registered GST Registration No. | No | | | tration Date | |
| Modification History | | | GST Statu | s Verified | Yes |
| in a median in instany | | | | | |
| | ress | | | | |
| Address 1 | BLK 101 #08-460 | Address 2 | DEDOK SECENION | 2.0045 | Partial Participation (|
| Address 4 | SINGAPORE 470101 | Address Type | BEDOK RESERVOII | ROAD | Address 3 |
| Unit No. | SINGAL ORE 470101 | Related Policy Number | Singapore address | | Post Code |
| OI Driver Info | | Related Policy Number | 5119841178 | | |
| Driver Name | Unnamed Driver | Driver Type | Unnamed Driver | | |
| Unnamed driver Name | KAMARULZAMAN BIN AB GHAN | Driver NRIC | S79129413 | | Driver DOB |
| Register Date of Driver License | 19/06/2003 | Driver Age | 41 | | |
| Contact No.(Mobile) | 90676850 | Contact No.(Office) | 7. | | Driving Experience Contact No.(Home) |
| Address 1 | BLK 555 #10-33 | Address 2 | WOODLANDS DRIV | /F 53 | Address 3 |
| Address 4 | | Address Type | Foreign address | rc 33 | Post Code |
| Unit No. | 10-33 | CONTRACTOR OF THE | r or eight address | | Post Code |
| Does he own a Singapore Registered car? | Yes No | Driver Vehicle No. | SMX6116E | | Deliver Inc. |
| Registered carr | | priver verification | 3PIX6110E | | Driver Insurer Comp. |
| Declaration | | | | | |
| Breathalyser or Blood Test | 0 mg | Any interval | | | |
| Reading? | | Any injury? | Yes No | | |
| A A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACT | | | | | |
| Modification History | | | | | |
| Claim 001 New | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Claim Type * | | | | OD-MX | Insured CHEN XI/ |
| Contact No.(Mobile) | | | | | Name CHEN XII |
| contact No.(Nobile) | | | | | No. (Home) |
| Email Address | | | | | 0I |
| 722000 00 01 mm 1 mm 2 | | | | | Vehicle SMX6116 Number |
| Claim Description | | | | SMX6116E / SLQ5987M ON : | |
| Preferred | | | | DINOTINE / SEQSSO/M ON . | LT / CU ZUZI |
| Workshop Regulate No. | Insured Liability Not at Fault | ~ | | | |
| Finalisation Les | Repair Option Preferred Workshop, Name | e unknown V GIA report Received | ~ | | Claim |
| Date Registered | September 2 | | | 15/02/2021 15:59 | Close |
| ottos://gialaim inaama assa | | | | | Date |

Report Taken By

ROSLI WAHAB

Print AK letter Save Submit Attachment Accident No. MT/1121057 Claim No. Last Doc. Received ● Yes ○ No Upload Date 15/02/2021 16:00 Path * Category * Choose File No file chosen Confidential Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen ~ NO Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select ~ Choose File No file chosen NO Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select v NO Attachment List Attachment Uploaded By/Date Category Urgency NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 15 Feb 2021 16:00 Photos Normal Photos 2 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 15 Feb 2021 16:00 Photos Normal Photos 2 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 15 Feb 2021 16:00 Photos Normal Photos 2 多一人という。 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 15 Feb 2021 16:00 Photos Normal Photos 2 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 15 Feb 2021 16:00 Normal Photos 2 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 15 Feb 2021 16:00 Photos Normal Photos 2 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 15 Feb 2021 16:00 Photos Normal Photos 2 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 15 Feb 2021 15:59 Photos Normal Photos 2 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 15 Feb 2021 15:59 Photos Normal Photos 2 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 15 Feb 2021 15:59 Photos Normal Photos 2 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 15 Feb 2021 15:59 Photos Normal Photos 2 ENG. NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 15 Feb 2021 15:59 NRIC/ Driving License Normal NRIC/ Driving Li-NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 15 Feb 2021 15:59 SAS Normal SAS 20 Video List Uploaded By/Date Folder Date File Name 9

> Display in New Window Scan and uploading

eBaoTech

GeneralClaim Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676 Change Language Change Password , Log Out My Desktop **Policy Query** Notice of Loss Policy No. Date of Accident 14/02/2021 16:03 Vehicle No.(For Motor) SMX6116E Certificate Number Search Certificate Number Policyholder Name Select Policy No. Policyholder NRIC Vehicle No. Insured Object Product Cover Type Commence Date Expiry Date • 5119841178 CHEN XIAO drivo PREMIUM S8466981D GPC SMX6116E SMX6116E 13/11/2020 10/10/2021